(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(/ tdd1035)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
. (Business Entity Name)				
, ,				
(Deaument Number)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special instructions to Filing Officer.				
Added total shapes of stock per Ashley Bedgued 8/5/08				
Added total Shares of shoots				
per Hishley Bedgued 8/5/08				
, , , , ,				

Office Use Only



400133692654

08/01/08--01041--011 **70.00

W08.0000 36402

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pachec	o Enterprises of Orlando, INC (PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NÂME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUE IX
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certif.ed Copy & Certifi atte of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Jo</u>		(D)	
	623 Archibald Ave	e (Printed or typed) Address	·
	321-277-3466	y, State & Zip Telephone number	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 1, 2008

JOEL PACHECO 623 ARCHIBALD AVE. ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

SUBJECT: PACHECO ENTERPRISES OF ORLANDO, INC.

Ref. Number: W08000036402

We have received your document for PACHECO ENTERPRISES OF ORLANDO, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Letter Number: 008A00044257

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Division of Communities - D.O. DOV 0007 Mills - - - El 11 00014

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAMEThe name of the corporation shall be:

Pacheco Enterprises of Orlando, INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if different is: 623 Archibald Ave Altamonte Springs FL 32701

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Customer Service

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):
Joel Pacheco (President) 623 Archibald Ave Altamonte Springs FL 32701
Ashley Bedford (Vice President) 150 Plumosus Drive Altamonte Springs FL 32701

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Ashley Bedford 150 Plumosus Drive Altamonte Springs FL 32701

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Joel Pacheco 623 Archibald Ave Altamonte Springs FL 32701

aushi	7/28/08
Signature/Registered Agent	D _i te
Signature/Incorporator	

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS